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04 March 2025 
 

Philippine Stock Exchange, Inc. 

6th Floor, PSE Tower, 28th Street corner 5th Avenue,  

Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City 

To Atty. Stefanie Ann B. Go | OIC, Disclosure Department 

 

Philippine Dealing and Exchange Corporation 

29th Floor, BDO Equitable Tower, 8751 Paseo de Roxas,  

Makati City 

To Atty. Suzy Claire R. Selleza | Head, Issuer Compliance and Disclosures Department 

 

Securities and Exchange Commission 

17/F SEC Headquarters, 7907 Makati Avenue, Barangay Bel-Air, Makati City 

To Atty. Oliver O. Leonardo | Director, Market Regulation Department 

  

Dear Mesdames and Gentlemen, 

 

Pursuant to Ayala Land, Inc.’s share buyback program, please be informed that the Company purchased   

3-million common shares with details as follows: 

 

Transaction 

Date 

Number of 

Shares Price per Share 

Outstanding 

Shares after 

transaction 

Treasury 

Shares after 

transaction 

04 Mar 2025 16,300 20.95 14,617,439,190 1,113,981,114 

04 Mar 2025 350,300 21.00 14,617,088,890 1,114,331,414 

04 Mar 2025 25,000 21.25 14,617,063,890 1,114,356,414 

04 Mar 2025 100 21.40 14,617,063,790 1,114,356,514 

04 Mar 2025 12,200 21.45 14,617,051,590 1,114,368,714 

04 Mar 2025 12,700 21.50 14,617,038,890 1,114,381,414 

04 Mar 2025 89,000 21.75 14,616,949,890 1,114,470,414 

04 Mar 2025 1,744,400 21.90 14,615,205,490 1,116,214,814 

04 Mar 2025 300,000 22.00 14,614,905,490 1,116,514,814 

04 Mar 2025 100 22.20 14,614,905,390 1,116,514,914 

04 Mar 2025 449,900 22.25 14,614,455,490 1,116,964,814 

 

 

Thank you. 

 

 

 

 

AUGUSTO D. BENGZON 

Senior Vice President  

CFO and Treasurer  
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